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Fullerton College, 2004-2008

Exl’nil)ihons

Skidmore Contemporary Art, Solo
Skidmore Contemporary Art, Group

Coda Gallery, Solo Exhibition

Skidmore Contemporary, Group Exhibition
Palm Springs Fine Art Fair

Coda Gallery, Solo Exhibition

“Lollies, teacups and shoes, oh my!”
Skidmore Contemporary Art

“Food for Thought” Group Exhibition

Art Mrkt San Francisco

“A Work in Progress” Group Exhibition
Coda Gallery 2-Person Exhibition

“Still Life Exhibition” Museum of Realist Art
“Degrees of Abstraction” Group Exhibition
Coda Gallery 2-Person Exhibition

Galerie Rive Gauche

Galeria Artelibre

Art Mrkt San Francisco Art Fair

Palm Springs Fine Art Fair

Coda Gallery Solo Exhibition/Demo
“Route 66” Group Show

“Candy” Exhibition Group Show

Art Houston Art Fair

Art Mrkt San Francisco Art Fair

Coda Gallery Solo Exhibition and Demo
Made in California “Featured Artist”

Elliott Fouts Still Life Invitational Group Show

Left Coast Galleries Two-Person Show
Made in California Juried Exhitibition
Artist Magazine "Artist of the Month"
California Visual Artists Exhibit

Irvine Fine Arts Juried Exhibit

Santa Monica, Ca.
Santa Monica, Ca.
Palm Desert, Ca.

Santa Monica, Ca.

Palm Springs, Ca.
Palm Desert, Ca.

Santa Monica, Ca.

Carlsbad, Ca.

San Francisco, Ca.

Santa Monica, Ca.
Palm Desert, Ca.
Boston, MA
Santa Monica, Ca.
Palm Desert, Ca.
Paris, France
Spain
San Francisco, Ca.
Palm Springs, Ca.
Palm Desert, Ca.
Santa Monica, Ca.
Santa Monica, Ca.
Houston, Texas
San Francisco, Ca.
Palm Desert, Ca.
Brea, Ca.
Sacramento, Ca.
Studio City, Ca.
Brea, Ca.
Website
Long Beach, Ca.
Irvine, Ca.

2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016

2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008



LaMirada Annual Juried Exhibit

Artist's Magazine Annual Juried Competition
Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit
International Artist Magazine

Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit

Orange Open Juried Art Exhibit

Colored Pencil Society of America

Made in California Juried Exhibition
LaHabra Art Gallery Group Show
Hillcrest Festival of Fine Arts

CPSA Explore This! 4 Exhibition
Anaheim Juried Art Exhibition
Muckenthaler Cultural Center
Muckenthaler Biennial Juried Exhibition
Brea Annual Juried Exhibition

Fullerton College Art Gallery
Maestrejuan Gallery

Dulalicahons

Desert Key Magazine

Palm Springs Life Magazine

Palm Springs Life Magazine

Desert Key Magazine

Palm Springs Life Magazine

Southwest Art Magazine

American Art Collector Magazine
Galerie Artelibre ARTE Y LIBERTAD VIl
The Artist’s Magazine

Southwest Art Magazine

LaMirada, Ca.
Costa Mesa, Ca.

Cypress, Ca.
Orange, Ca.
Cypress, Ca.
Brea, Ca.
LaHabra, Ca.
LaHabra, Ca.
Brea, Ca.
Anaheim, Ca.
Fullerton, Ca.
Fullerton, Ca.
Brea, Ca.
Fullerton, Ca.
Santa Ana, Ca.

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual
October Issue
November Issue
Annual
Annual
September Issue

Desert Key Magazine February Issue
Santa Monica Daily Press December Issue
Artist Magazine December Issue
Palm Springs Life Ca. Prestige Magazine California

El Paseo Magazine Palm Desert, Ca.
Artist Magazine December Issue
International Artist Magazine Aug/Sept. Issue
Artist Magazine December Issue
American Art Collector October Issue
International Artist Magazine Aug/Sept. Issue
Art Business News “Emerging Artist” Website
Artist Magazine "Artist of the Month" Website

Orange County Register Newspaper
Fullerton Observer Newspaper

2008
2006-2010
2005-2009
2010-2011
2005-2008
2005-2008
2005-2008
2005-2009
2004-2008
2006-2009
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004-2005
2004

2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2008
2008



Artist Magazine Limited Edition Calendars
Artist Magazine Limited Edition Calendars

Artist Magazine Best Art of 2006
Creative Quarterly Magazine
Fullerton College Hornet Newspaper
Fullerton Observer Newspaper

Fullerton College Summer Class Schedule

Fullerton College Fall Class Schedule

Awards

LaHabra Art Gallery

LaHabra Art Gallery

LaHabra Art Gallery

Colored Pencil Society of America
Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit
Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit
Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit
Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit
Fullerton College Annual Juried Exhibit
Fullerton College Annual Juried
Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit
Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit
Orange Open Juried Art Exhibit
LaHabra Art Gallery

LaHabra Art Gallery

LaHabra Art Gallery

Brea Annual Juried Exhibition
Artist's Magazine Annual Juried
Hillcrest Festival of Fine Arts

Colored Pencil Society of America
Colored Pencil Society of America
Anaheim Juried Art Exhibition
Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit
Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit
Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit
Muckenthaler Cultural Center
Creative Quarterly Magazine

Creative Quarterly Magazine

Creative Quarterly Magazine

Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit
Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit
Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit
Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit

New York

Fullerton, Ca.

Fullerton, Ca.
Fullerton, Ca.

Special Award

1st Place

3rd Place
Honorable Mention
2nd Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Best of Show
President's Award
3rd Place

4th Place
Honorable Mention
2nd Place
Honorable Mention
3rd Place

3rd Place

1st Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
2nd Place

1st Place

Published
Published
Published

Theme Award

3rd Place

Staff Award
Honorable Mention

2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005

Color My World
Kitchen Shelf
Outback
Kitchen Shelf
Solemates
Outback

Color My World
3 Wishes
Balancing Act

How 'bout them Apples?

Balancing Act

Take Time for Reflections

Balancing Act
Preserved in Pencil

Take Time for Reflections

Balancing Act
Teetering Teacups
Balancing Act
Teetering Teacups
Preserved in Pencil
Diner Essentials
Diner Essentials
Teetering Teacups
Family Portrait
Diner Essentials
55 Bel Air
Outback

Take Time for Reflections

Balancing Act
Preserving Beauty
Heinz 57

Heinz 57
Teetering Teacups



LaHabra Art Gallery

LaHabra Art Gallery

Artist's Magazine Annual Juried
Artist's Magazine Annual Juried
Artist's Magazine Annual Juried
Artist's Magazine Juried Competition
Artist's Magazine Annual Juried
Artist's Magazine Annual Juried
Artist's Magazine Annual Juried
Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit
Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit
Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit
LaHabra Art Gallery

LaHabra Art Gallery

Hillcrest Festival of Fine Arts

Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit
Made in California Juried Exhibition
Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit
Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit
Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit
Orange Open Juried Art Exhibit
Artist's Magazine Annual Juried
Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit
LaHabra Art Gallery

La Mirada Juried Art Exhibit

Artist's Magazine Annual Juried
Hillcrest Festival of Fine Arts
International Artist Magazine

Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit
Artist’s Magazine Juried Competition
Artist’s Magazine Juried Competition
Artist’s Magazine Juried Competition
International Artist Magazine

Artist’s Magazine Juried Competition
Artist’s Magazine Juried Competition
Artist’s Magazine Juried Competition

Affiliations

LaHabra Art Association
Cypress Art Association
Long Beach Art Association

People's Choice
Special Award
Finalist

Finalist

Finalist

Finalist

Finalist

Published
Published
Honorable Mention
1st Place
Honorable Mention
2nd Place
Honorable Mention
3rd Place

Best of Show
Honorable Mention
2nd Place

Staff Award

Staff Award

Best of Show
Finalist

Best of Show

Best of Show

Best of Show

Artist of the Month
1st Place

Finalist
Honorable Mention
Finalist

Finalist

Finalist

Finalist

Finalist

Finalist

Finalist

Preserving Beauty
Teetering Teacups
XXX

Heinz 57

Take Time for Reflections
We're Not in Kansas Anymore

Cups 'N Saucers
XXX

Cups 'N Saucers
Cups 'N Saucers
Mornin' Brew
Diversity

Cups 'N Saucers
Oreos

Eye Candy

Eye Candy
Stacked

Eye Candy

Eye Candy
Mornin' Brew
Stacked

Stacked

Stacked

Stacked

Have a Ball!
Stacked

Stacked

Losing My Marbles
Losing My Marbles
Diner Necessities
Couple of Kisses
High Hopes

All the Bells and No Whistles

Red Haute

High Standards

Mornin’ Brew

2004-Present
2005-Present
2008-Present



Teachinq

City of Brea Art Gallery, 2010-2015



