Daryl Gortner

Education

Fullerton College, 2004-2008

Exhibitions

Skidmore Contemporary Art, Solo	Santa Monica, Ca.	2018
Skidmore Contemporary Art, Group	Santa Monica, Ca.	2017
Coda Gallery, Solo Exhibition	Palm Desert, Ca.	2016
Skidmore Contemporary, Group Exhibition	Santa Monica, Ca.	2016
Palm Springs Fine Art Fair	Palm Springs, Ca.	2016
Coda Gallery, Solo Exhibition	Palm Desert, Ca.	2016
"Lollies, teacups and shoes, oh my!"		
Skidmore Contemporary Art	Santa Monica, Ca.	2015
"Food for Thought" Group Exhibition	Carlsbad, Ca.	2015
Art Mrkt San Francisco	San Francisco, Ca.	2015
"A Work in Progress" Group Exhibition	Santa Monica, Ca.	2015
Coda Gallery 2-Person Exhibition	Palm Desert, Ca.	2014
"Still Life Exhibition" Museum of Realist Art	Boston, MA	2014
"Degrees of Abstraction" Group Exhibition	Santa Monica, Ca.	2013
Coda Gallery 2-Person Exhibition	Palm Desert, Ca.	2013
Galerie Rive Gauche	Paris, France	2013
Galeria Artelibre	Spain	2013
Art Mrkt San Francisco Art Fair	San Francisco, Ca.	2013
Palm Springs Fine Art Fair	Palm Springs, Ca.	2013
Coda Gallery Solo Exhibition/Demo	Palm Desert, Ca.	2013
"Route 66" Group Show	Santa Monica, Ca.	2013
"Candy" Exhibition Group Show	Santa Monica, Ca.	2012
Art Houston Art Fair	Houston, Texas	2012
Art Mrkt San Francisco Art Fair	San Francisco, Ca.	2012
Coda Gallery Solo Exhibition and Demo	Palm Desert, Ca.	2011
Made in California "Featured Artist"	Brea, Ca.	2011
Elliott Fouts Still Life Invitational Group Show	Sacramento, Ca.	2010
Left Coast Galleries Two-Person Show	Studio City, Ca.	2009
Made in California Juried Exhitibition	Brea, Ca.	2009
Artist Magazine "Artist of the Month"	Website	2009
California Visual Artists Exhibit	Long Beach, Ca.	2008
Irvine Fine Arts Juried Exhibit	Irvine, Ca.	2008

LaMirada Annual Juried Exhibit	LaMirada, Ca.	2008
Artist's Magazine Annual Juried Competition		2006-2010
Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit	Costa Mesa, Ca.	2005-2009
International Artist Magazine		2010-2011
Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit	Cypress, Ca.	2005-2008
Orange Open Juried Art Exhibit	Orange, Ca.	2005-2008
Colored Pencil Society of America	Cypress, Ca.	2005-2008
Made in California Juried Exhibition	Brea, Ca.	2005-2009
LaHabra Art Gallery Group Show	LaHabra, Ca.	2004-2008
Hillcrest Festival of Fine Arts	LaHabra, Ca.	2006-2009
CPSA Explore This! 4 Exhibition	Brea, Ca.	2007
Anaheim Juried Art Exhibition	Anaheim, Ca.	2006
Muckenthaler Cultural Center	Fullerton, Ca.	2006
Muckenthaler Biennial Juried Exhibition	Fullerton, Ca.	2006
Brea Annual Juried Exhibition	Brea, Ca.	2005
Fullerton College Art Gallery	Fullerton, Ca.	2004-2005
Maestrejuan Gallery	Santa Ana, Ca.	2004

Publications

Desert Key Magazine	Annual	2016
Palm Springs Life Magazine	Annual	2016
Palm Springs Life Magazine	Annual	2015
Desert Key Magazine	Annual	2014
Palm Springs Life Magazine	Annual	2014
Southwest Art Magazine	October Issue	2014
American Art Collector Magazine	November Issue	2013
Galerie Artelibre ARTE Y LIBERTAD VIII	Annual	2013
The Artist's Magazine	Annual	2013
Southwest Art Magazine	September Issue	2013
Desert Key Magazine	February Issue	2013
Santa Monica Daily Press	December Issue	2012
Artist Magazine	December Issue	2012
Palm Springs Life Ca. Prestige Magazine	California	2012
El Paseo Magazine	Palm Desert, Ca.	2012
Artist Magazine	December Issue	2011
International Artist Magazine	Aug/Sept. Issue	2011
Artist Magazine	December Issue	2010
American Art Collector	October Issue	2010
International Artist Magazine	Aug/Sept. Issue	2010
Art Business News "Emerging Artist"	Website	2010
Artist Magazine "Artist of the Month"	Website	2009
Orange County Register Newspaper		2008
Fullerton Observer Newspaper		2008

Artist Magazine Limited Edition Calendars		2007
Artist Magazine Limited Edition Calendars		2007
Artist Magazine Best Art of 2006		2006
Creative Quarterly Magazine	New York	2006
Fullerton College Hornet Newspaper	Fullerton, Ca.	2006
Fullerton Observer Newspaper		2006
Fullerton College Summer Class Schedule	Fullerton, Ca.	2005
Fullerton College Fall Class Schedule	Fullerton, Ca.	2005

Awards

LaHabra Art Gallery LaHabra Art Gallery LaHabra Art Gallery **Colored Pencil Society of America Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit** Fullerton College Annual Juried Exhibit Fullerton College Annual Juried **Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit** Orange Open Juried Art Exhibit LaHabra Art Gallery LaHabra Art Gallery LaHabra Art Gallery **Brea Annual Juried Exhibition** Artist's Magazine Annual Juried Hillcrest Festival of Fine Arts **Colored Pencil Society of America Colored Pencil Society of America** Anaheim Juried Art Exhibition **Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit** Muckenthaler Cultural Center **Creative Quarterly Magazine Creative Quarterly Magazine Creative Quarterly Magazine Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit**

Special Award 1st Place 3rd Place **Honorable Mention** 2nd Place **Honorable Mention Honorable Mention Honorable Mention** Best of Show President's Award 3rd Place 4th Place **Honorable Mention** 2nd Place **Honorable Mention 3rd Place** 3rd Place **1st Place Honorable Mention** Honorable Mention **Honorable Mention Honorable Mention Honorable Mention Honorable Mention** 2nd Place **1st Place** Published Published Published Theme Award **3rd Place** Staff Award **Honorable Mention**

Color My World **Kitchen Shelf** Outback Kitchen Shelf Solemates Outback Color My World 3 Wishes **Balancing** Act How 'bout them Apples? Balancing Act Take Time for Reflections **Balancing** Act Preserved in Pencil **Take Time for Reflections Balancing** Act **Teetering Teacups Balancing Act Teetering Teacups** Preserved in Pencil **Diner Essentials Diner Essentials Teetering Teacups** Family Portrait **Diner Essentials** 55 Bel Air Outback Take Time for Reflections Balancing Act **Preserving Beauty** Heinz 57 Heinz 57 **Teetering Teacups**

LaHabra Art Gallery LaHabra Art Gallery Artist's Magazine Annual Juried Artist's Magazine Annual Juried Artist's Magazine Annual Juried Artist's Magazine Juried Competition Artist's Magazine Annual Juried Artist's Magazine Annual Juried Artist's Magazine Annual Juried **Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit** LaHabra Art Gallery LaHabra Art Gallery Hillcrest Festival of Fine Arts **Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit** Made in California Juried Exhibition **Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit Orange Open Juried Art Exhibit** Artist's Magazine Annual Juried **Cypress Open Juried Art Exhibit** LaHabra Art Gallery La Mirada Juried Art Exhibit Artist's Magazine Annual Juried Hillcrest Festival of Fine Arts International Artist Magazine **Orange County Fair Juried Art Exhibit** Artist's Magazine Juried Competition Artist's Magazine Juried Competition Artist's Magazine Juried Competition International Artist Magazine Artist's Magazine Juried Competition Artist's Magazine Juried Competition Artist's Magazine Juried Competition

Affiliations

LaHabra Art Association Cypress Art Association Long Beach Art Association

People's Choice Special Award Finalist Finalist Finalist Finalist Finalist Published Published **Honorable Mention 1st Place Honorable Mention** 2nd Place **Honorable Mention** 3rd Place Best of Show **Honorable Mention** 2nd Place Staff Award Staff Award Best of Show Finalist Best of Show Best of Show **Best of Show** Artist of the Month 1st Place Finalist **Honorable Mention** Finalist Finalist Finalist Finalist Finalist Finalist Finalist

Preserving Beauty Teetering Teacups XXX Heinz 57 Take Time for Reflections We're Not in Kansas Anymore **Cups 'N Saucers** XXX **Cups 'N Saucers** Cups 'N Saucers Mornin' Brew Diversitv Cups 'N Saucers Oreos Eve Candy Eye Candy Stacked **Eve Candy** Eve Candy Mornin' Brew Stacked Stacked Stacked Stacked Have a Ball! Stacked Stacked Losing My Marbles Losing My Marbles **Diner Necessities** Couple of Kisses High Hopes All the Bells and No Whistles Red Haute **High Standards** Mornin' Brew

> 2004-Present 2005-Present 2008-Present

Teaching City of Brea Art Gallery, 2010-2015